
Honolulu Alumnae Association

DO GOOD Volunteer Opportunities

2024-2025

Organization Lead Contact Phone

University of Kansas Audio Reader

Volunteer@aph.org 502-8952405

Children's Center for the Visually Imparied

CNIB Foundation 

Envisioning Youth Empowerment Retreat Alan Chase alan.chase@eyeretreat.org

Fedelco Guide Dog Foundation, Inc

Hadley Institute for the Blind and Visually Impaired 800-323-4238

International WAGR Syndrome Assocation  shari.krantz@wagr.org

Learning Ally CustomerCare@learningally.org 800-221-4792

MAB Community Services Shaun Kinsella skinsella@mabcommunity.org  617-738-5110

United States Association for Blind Athletes Liesl Begnaud lbegnaud@usaba.org 719-866-3224

Delta Gamma Fraternity and Foundation

Project Vision Hawaii Big Island, Oahu, Maui, Kauai

 Hawaii State Library for the Blind and Print Disabled All Hawaiian Islands

FunDrive Project Closet Cleanout | Project Vision Hawaii Danyelle White danyelle.white@projectvisionhawaii.org 602- 819-6608

Hawaii Eye Foundation

Lion's Club Hawaii info.hawaiilions@gmail.com | All Islands 808-755-9998

Ho’Opono Services for the Blind | White Cane Walk Gavan Abe gabe@dhs.hawaii.gov  (808) 586-5269

National Federation of the Blind of Hawaii Debbie DebbieGabe@live.com 808-754-2793

REMOTE and/or VIRTUAL ONLY

STATE OF HAWAII - In Person and/or Virutal

American Printing House for the Blind
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